_'venue burgee

Rank Class

1st LASER
RADIAL/
ILCA6

2nd LASER
RADIAL/
ILCA6

3rd LASER
RADIAL/
ILCA6

4th LASER
RADIAL/
ILCA6

5th LASER
RADIAL/
ILCA6

6th LASER
RADIAL/
ILCA6

7th LASER
RADIAL/
ILCAG

8th LASER
RADIAL/
ILCA6

9th LASER
RADIAL/
ILCA 6

10th LASER
RADIAL/
ILCA6

11th  LASER
RADIAL/
ILCA 6

12th LASER
RADIAL/
ILCA6

13th  LASER
RADIAL/
ILCAG

14th LASER
RADIAL/
ILCA6

16th  LASER
RADIAL/
ILCA 6

16th LASER
RADIAL/
ILCA6

17th  LASER
RADIAL/
ILCA 6

18th LASER
RADIAL/
ILCA6

19th LASER
RADIAL/
ILCA 6

20th LASER
RADIAL/
ILCA6

21st LASER
RADIAL/
ILCA 6

22nd LASER
RADIAL/
ILCA6

23rd  LASER
RADIAL/
ILCA 6

24th  LASER
RADIAL/

SailNo
7

220584

219201

210727

158941

206562

210732

81

71

199728

159029

94

177245

91

158696

320

201707

331

XXXI COPA AARON SAENZ

Club de Yates de Acapulco

Results are provisional as of 16:24 on December 11, 2022

Overall

Sailed: 8, Discards: 1, To count: 7, Entries: 38, Scoring system: Appendix A

Club
NUEVO LEON

CN VALLE DE

BRAVO

Somos Mexico

NUEVO LEON

VALLARTAY.C.

CN VALLE DE
BRAVO

CY CHAPALA

CY CHAPALA

NUEVO LEON

CV PUERTO
AVENTURAS

CN VALLE DE
BRAVO

CN VALLE DE
BRAVO

CV PUERTO
AVENTURAS

CN VALLE DE
BRAVO

CYA

CY CHAPALA

NUEVO LEON

NUEVO LEON

CN VALLE DE
BRAVO

CV PUERTO
AVENTURAS

CY CHAPALA

PUERTO
CANCUN

CENCAVELA
12RN

NUEVO LEON

HelmName
Alejandra Margarita
VALDEZ MONTEMAYOR

Pedro IGLESIAS PEREZ

Mariana GUZMAN
CASAS

Adrian ZAPATA PEREZ

Antoine GAMEN MUNEZ

Walter PORTER MOLLO

Naib Emiliano
VILLASENOR
GUTIERREZ

Jesus Carlos
CAMARENA
VILLASENOR
Fatima ALMAGUER
HERNANDEZ

Flavio MONTOYA
MORENO

Fernanda GUZMAN
CASAS

Cristina IGLESIAS
PEREZ

Mateo M. FONTANILLAS
MIGUEL

Michelle MEJIA VARGAS

Juan Rene MARTINEZ
RAYON

Ana Paula ACEVES
GALLARDO

Roberto ELIZONDO
GARZA

Carlos Eduardo AGUILAR
YEPEZ

Carlos PENA REYES

Lucca RUBIO PEREZ

Pablo CERDA

lvan Alfonso
BALDASANO CANO

Gabriela Anahi PERALTA
MARTINEZ

Fernanda VALDEZ
SALAZAR

R1
3.0

2.0

1.0

4.0

6.0

8.0

9.0

5.0

14.0

7.0

(21.0)

(22.0)

20.0

1

o

.0

23.0

18.0

17.0

27.0

19.0

13.0

R2
(6.0)

4.0

2.0

3.0

8.0

7.0

(26.0)

5.0

9.0

23.0

18.0

16.0

(22.0)

(32.0)

25.0

31.0

R3
1.0

2.0

3.0

(18.0)

9.0

(16.0)

8.0

5.0

7.0

4.0

14.0

6.0

11.0

29.0

20.0

12.0

(26.0)

23.0

(36.0)

R4
3.0

(36.0)

2.0

1.0

7.0

9.0

8.0

6.0

10.0

15.0

14.0

(16.0)

4.0

21.0

12.0

5.0

22.0

19.0

32.0

24.0

31.0

13.0

11.0

R5
3.0

1.0

2.0

10.0

(15.0)

9.0

(16.0)

14.0

5.0

4.0

13.0

12.0

6.0

21.0

7.0

18.0

29.0

20.0

8.0

19.0

17.0

24.0

23.0

R6
1.0

3.0

9.0

8.0

4.0

5.0

10.0

17.0

15.0

18.0

(28.0)

14.0

(29.0)

6.0

13.0

19.0

2.0

16.0

23.0

7.0

(31.0)

35.0

R7
1.5

6.0

(20.0)

5.0

3.0

9.0

4.0

(16.0)

14.0

8.0

13.0

10.0

12.0

7.0

15.0

(25.0)

27.0

26.0

28.0

22.0

R8
3.0

1.0

6.0

5.0

12.0

13.0

4.0

2.0

14.0

9.0

10.0

15.0

20.0

7.0

19.0

8.0

16.0

17.0

24.0

18.0

23.0

27.0

25.0

event burgee

Total
215

55.0

44.0

53.0

69.0

72.0

74.0

99.0

86.0

101.0

106.0

97.0

113.0

106.0

109.0

122.0

141.0

154.0

156.0

170.0

167.0

180.0

190.0

196.0

Nett
15.5

19.0

24.0

35.0

54.0

56.0

58.0

60.0

70.0

75.0

78.0

84.0

85.0

87.0

100.0

102.0

123.0

131.0

137.0

141.0

148.0

159.0

160.0



Rank

25th

26th

27th

28th

29th

30th

31st

32nd

33rd

34th

35th

36th

37th

38th

Class
ILCA6

LASER
RADIAL/
ILCA6

LASER
RADIAL/
ILCA6

LASER
RADIAL/
ILCA6

LASER
RADIAL/
ILCA6

LASER
RADIAL/
ILCA 6

LASER
RADIAL/
ILCA6

LASER
RADIAL/
ILCA6

LASER
RADIAL/
ILCA6

LASER
RADIAL/
ILCA6

LASER
RADIAL/
ILCA6

LASER
RADIAL/
ILCAG6

LASER
RADIAL/
ILCA6

LASER
RADIAL/
ILCA6

LASER
RADIAL/
ILCA6

SailNo

329

210737

200

162489

149029

140878

12

188604

169336

38

48

097292

328

Club

CENCAVELA
12RN

VALLARTAY.C.

CYA

CYA

CN VALLE DE
BRAVO

CN VALLE DE
BRAVO

CN VALLE DE
BRAVO

VALLARTAY.C.

PUERTO
CANCUN

CV PUERTO
AVENTURAS

CN VALLE DE
BRAVO

CV PUERTO
AVENTURAS

A.V. BAJA
CALIFORNIA

CENCAVELA
12RN

HelmName R1 R2

Jocelin TORIBIO DE LA (31.0) 14.0
CRUZ

Santiago Nicolas (26.0) 24.0
PALOMERA QUINTANA

Jose Alberto ALBARRAN  29.0 27.0
ROMAN

Max VULLING ARREOLA (35.0) 15.0

Ignacio RICHARDS 25.0 28.0
Gian Luca BERTOZZI 28.0 20.0
Emilio DIAZ 30.0 21.0
Nicolas RIVERA 10.0 (39.0
MENCHACA UFD)
Brisa Sofia PENA 34.0 35.0
Sofia DEL PASO 33.0 29.0
MONTERO

Isabella TRUEBA 24.0 30.0

Monica PEREZ AVILA 32.0 34.0

Rigel Fernando 36.0 (39.0
GUTIERREZ DNC)

Arturo Alain RODRIGUEZ 37.0 (39.0
LEYVA DNC)

Scoring codes used

Code Description
DNC Did not come to the starting area

DNF Started but did not finish

R3 R4 R5

240 27.0 27.0

220 23.0 22.0

28.0 20.0 26.0

31.0 33.0 30.0

(33.0) 30.0  25.0

270 26.0 31.0

(37.0) 250  36.0

21.0 18.0 33.0

30.0 34.0 35.0

250 280  (34.0)

320 29.0 (38.0)

35.0 (39.0 32.0

DNC)

340 35.0 28.0

38.0 39.0 37.0
DNC

Points
39
39

UFD U flag disqualification under rule 30.3 39

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0

www.sailwave.com

R6

30.0

25.0

12.0

22.0

20.0

(34.0)

26.0

39.0

DNC

(36.0)

24.0

33.0

27.0

32.0

39.0
DNF

R7

17.0

18.0

29.0

19.0

23.0

24.0

30.0

39.0

DNC

1.5

33.0

32.0

34.0

35.0

36.0

R8

21.0

26.0

29.0

22.0

39.0

DNC

34.0

33.0

30.0

35.0

32.0

36.0

Total

191.0

186.0

210.0

213.0

215.0

219.0

227.0

238.0

239.5

239.0

248.0

268.0

271.0

301.0

Nett

160.0

160.0

171.0

178.0

182.0

185.0

190.0

199.0

203.5

205.0

210.0

229.0

232.0

262.0

www.caaronsaenz.com




